size 3 medium duty, prepared for motor
Lead Screw Driven XY & XYZ Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. Type Travel h1 h2 h3 l1 l10 l11 l12
L3143.025B-02XY XY Ball 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050B-02XY XY Ball 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075B-02XY XY Ball 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100B-02XY XY Ball 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150B-02XY XY Ball 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200B-02XY XY Ball 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250B-02XY XY Ball 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300B-02XY XY Ball 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
L3143.025R-02XY XY Roller 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050R-02XY XY Roller 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075R-02XY XY Roller 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100R-02XY XY Roller 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150R-02XY XY Roller 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200R-02XY XY Roller 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250R-02XY XY Roller 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300R-02XY XY Roller 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
L3143.025B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
L3143.025R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.XY
M
AN
U

wheel for manual operation.
Available in XY and XYZ combinations.
Important Notes
We can also offer end or travel and/or ​
home position switches, normally open or ​
normally closed, with 3 metre cables.
-EHP = end-of-travel and home switches, ​
PNP.
-EHN = end-of-travel and home switches, ​
NPN.
Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Lead Screw Driven XY & XYZ Stages
size 3 medium duty, prepared for motor
Order No. Type Travel h1 h2 h3 l1 l10 l11 l12
L3143.075R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
Order No. l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 l8 l9
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

L3141.025 50,8 38,1
L3141.050 76.2 63,5
L3141.075 101,6 88,9
L3141.110 152,4 139,7
L3142.025 57,2 41,3
L3142.038 76,2 60,3
L3142.050 88,9 73,0
L3142.075 108,0 92,1
L3142.100 152,4 136,5
L3143.025 76,2 60,3
L3143.050 101,6 85,7
L3143.075 127,0 111,1
L3143.100 152,4 136,5
L3143.150 228,6 212,7
L3143.200 279,4 262,5
L3143.250 330,2 314,3
L3143.300 381,0 365,1
L3141 Lead screw driven stage - Size 1
L3142 Lead screw driven stage - Size 2
L3143 Lead screw driven stage - Size 3